
eProcurement System Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 23-Jun-2023 12:54 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Department of Industrial Policy and Promotion||NICDC Limited

Tender ID : 2023_DIPP_754530_1

Tender Ref No : NICDC/PnT/IICC33/01

Tender Title : 
Selection of Property Management Agency For Operation And Maintenance 
Services At India International Convention and Exhibition

Corrigendum Type : Other

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name
Doc Size(in 
KB)

1 CORRIGENDUM-3 CORRIGENDUM-3
23-Jun-2023 12:53 
PM

CORRIGENDUM3.pdf 177.04

2 CORRIGENDUM 2
Regarding Revised List of 
Drawings for ICT works 
(Annexure - III)

27-May-2023 04:22 
PM

CORRIGENDUM2.rar 38890.15

3 CORRIGENDUM 1

Regarding Correction of Date 
in NIT and Revised List of 
Architectural and MEP 
Drawings (Annexure I and 
II)

27-May-2023 04:17 
PM

CORRIGENDUM1.rar 38926.92

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

23-06-2023https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&servi...



Selection of Property Management Agency for Operation and Maintenance Services at IICC Dwarka, New Delhi 

Tender ID: 2023_DIPP_754530_1 
Date of Publish: 25.05.2023 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 3 
 

S.No. 
Clause No. / Reference Original Clause 

Revised Clause 
(Deletion are indicated with a strikethrough and addition are 

highlighted by an underline) 
  

1 

Clause 2.9: Schedule of Bid 
Process (Sr. No 2 under Sub-
Clause 2.9.1) 

Last Date of receiving queries = D+21 = 15.06.2023 
 
Where D = 25.05.2023 (Date of publish of Tender) 

Last Date of receiving queries = D+ 21 35 = 15.06.2023 29.06.2023 
 

Where D = 25.05.2023 (Date of publish of Tender) 

 
• Note: Instructions to bidders in respect of site visit as per Clause 3.6: “Site Visit and verification of information (Sub Clause 3.6.1)”: 

 
1. Site visit is being organized for all prospective bidders on 26.06.2023 (Monday) from 11.00 am onwards at IICC Dwarka site in response to request of bidders 

during Pre-bid Meeting held on 22.06.2023.  
 
2. Number of persons attending the site visit to a maximum of 5 persons from each organization.  

 
3. Each person attending the site visit must carry his/her own PPE kit i.e. safety helmet, jacket and safety shoes.  

 

4. Any form of videography/photography during the site visit is strictly prohibited. 
 
5. Name and designation of persons, duly authorized for the site visit on the company’s letter head, from respective organizations to be mailed on 

contactus@nicdc.in prior to the visit. Hard copies of the authorization letter to be carried on the day of visit.  
 
6. Contact person(s) for Site Visit:  

 

1. Mr. Soubam Tikendrajit , Ph: +91-8800206621 / +91-9910311829 
 


	Annexure B 3 CORRIGENDUM 3
	CORRIGENDUM3

